
Pos 

 

 

EXP1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

 

EXP600 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

 

 

RK1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

 

RK600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

 

 

WC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

16 
178 

71 
179 

26 

300 
23 
62 
63 

22 

131 
31 
76 
21 

592 
81 
97 

199 
78 

257 
70 
75 

30 
116 

8 
90 
65 
36 
12 

Name 

Luca FIGEROD 
Marco MANNA 
David BENEDETTI 
Alessadro PIOVANI 

Santo DISTEFANO 

Jarno JOVERNO 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Massimiliano TRECCANI 
Andrea MARDEGAN 

Simone IERARDI 

Marvin GAMBA 
Antonino DI GANGI 
Daniele ANGELOSANTO 
Alessandro CORTELLAZZI 

Jacopo DEMARIA 
Simone CAMMARATA 
Mauro TOMMASI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Enrico MAIO 
Mescheil BARSOM 
Michele RINIERI 
Francesco PASSONI 

Walter REGEN 
Marco CURINI 

Giovanni ALTOMONTE 
Andrea GIOIELLO 
Simone DENTI 
Luciano ROMI 
Massimiliano DANESI 

Class 

EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 
EXP1000 

EXP1000 

EXP600 
EXP600 
EXP600 
EXP600 

EXP600 

RK1000 
RK1000 
RK1000 
RK1000 

RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 
RK600 

RK600 
RK600 

WC 
WC 
WC 
WC 
WC 

Model/Engine 

KAWASAKI 
BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 
HONDA 

BTT 

HONDA 

DUCATI  
DUCATI 
DUCATI 

HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
BTT 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

1 

10 
10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 

9 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

Total Tm 

14:07.034 
14:18.252 
14:18.737 
14:18.970 

1:28.781 

14:12.882 
14:23.078 
14:40.228 
14:43.749 

14:45.568 
14:46.857 
15:25.276 
15:24.399 

14:46.054 
14:46.503 
14:51.486 
14:52.976 
15:04.227 
15:13.668 
15:26.736 
15:31.149 

5:01.864 

14:51.688 
15:01.767 
15:32.034 
14:07.772 
15:10.888 

Diff 

11.218 
11.703 
11.936 

DNF 

10.196 
27.346 
30.867 

DNF 

1.289 
39.708 

1 Lap 

0.449 
5.432 
6.922 

18.173 
27.614 
40.682 
45.095 

DNF 
DNF 

10.079 
40.346 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

11.218 
0.485 
0.233 

10.196 
17.150 
3.521 

1.289 
38.419 

1 Lap 

0.449 
4.983 
1.490 

11.251 
9.441 

13.068 
4.413 

10.079 
30.267 

1 Lap 
1:03.116 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.848 

Avg. Speed 

119,173 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.682 

Best Speed 

120,628 

Best Lap by 

16 - Luca FIGEROD 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° Round Trofei Moto 
CRV 

Gara 

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:52:52 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

17/06/2018 17:10 
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